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Position

Child Nutrition
Mail Carrier
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Cook-Baker
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Food Service Substitute

Food Service Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$79,367
$44,328
$42,111
$24,834
$24,739
$24,409
$21,633
$20,056
$17,908
$13,560
$7,125
$770



