	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$79,367
2.	Mail Carrier		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$44,328
3.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$42,111
4.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$24,834
5.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$24,739
6.	Cook-Baker		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$24,409
7.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$21,633
8.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$20,056
9.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$17,908
10.	Child Nutrition		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$13,560
11.	Food Service Substitute		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$7,125
12.	Food Service Substitute		Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$770